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811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 882WRTESIA DIST 
District III-(505) 334-6178 
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM $4J_ 1 1 701R 
District IV-(505) 476-3460 
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87505 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources 

SERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, N M 87505 

SUNDRY S § ? r l ^ § & J D REPORTS ON WELLS 
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK. TO A 
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH 
PROPOSALS.) 
1. Type of Well: OilWell Gas Well • Other 

Fonn C-103 
Revised July 18, 2013 

WELL API NO. 
30-015-04060 
5. Indicate Type of Lease 

STATE • FEE 
6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. 
LC029020J 

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name 
Parke 

8. Well Number 001 

2. Name of Operator 
Tandem Energy Corporation 

3. Address of Operator 
2700 Post Oak Blvd. Suite 1000 
Houston, TX 77056 

10. Pool name or Wildcat 
Square Lake Grayburg-San Andres 

Well Location 
feet from the _North line and 
Township 17S Range 

660 feet from the _East_ 
NMPM 

line 
30E County EDDY 

11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc) 

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: 
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK • PLUG AND ABANDON • REMEDIAL WORK • ALTERING CASING • 
TEMPORARILY ABANDON • CHANGE PLANS • COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.D PANDA • 
PULL OR ALTER CASING • MULTIPLE COMPL • CASING/CEMENT JOB • 
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE • 
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM • 
OTHER: El OTHER: RECLAMATION 

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date 
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of 
proposed completion or recompletion. 

Tandem Energy Corporation retained DFSI to reclaim the above site. 

On 16 July, 2014 this site was reclaimed according NMOCD guidelines and restored to a natural state. 

Spud Date: Rig Release Date: 

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

SIGNATU Area Superintendent̂  DATE 08-01-14 

Type or print name _ 
For State Use Onlv 

APPROVED BY: 
Conditions ofApproval (if any): 

>mail address: _exanchez@platenergy.com PHONE: 575-703-6865_ 

^_DATE ITLE: A^)DA T E @4̂ e/r 



TANDEM ENERGY CORPORATION 
Parke #001 

Unit Letter A, Section 3, T17S R30E 

J i l l 

••HHI 
Jill £ALiL±a£L_L 

Location facing SE 06/04/14 

3. . . 

P&A Marker facing SW 06/03/14 

Sifts r ^ c f j t " ' " 

Site at completion of seeding SE 07/16/14 Site at completion of seeding SW 07/16/14 



OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

AUG 1 4 2015 

RECEIVED DIVERSIFIED FIELD SERVirFS IMP 

Date Started:. 7 ' 1 ̂ Z j > f - f 
Project: J j A ^ l A f ^ v f f t r b » 

Seed and Ibs. used:... ^ iO 4 j 
Date Completed: 7 - f L ~ 7^ j iJL 

Bamert Seed Company Inc. 
1897 CR 1018 Muleshoe, TX 79347 (800)262-9892 Permit #TX00905 
Bunks Feed Bam LPC Sand Shinnery with ragweed mix B-O6151-J1B0 

Oescrfptlon 
••• BluesSem, B;ig "K&v* (A&drqprKjon gerardii) 
Bluestem, Littte "Cimarron" (Schizachyrturii 
sccpanum) 
Bluestem, Sand "WoocWard" (Andropogon 
hallii) 
Bristlegrass, Plains, "VNS" (Selaria vulpiseta) 
Coreopsis Plains (Coreopsis Tinctorial 
Dropseed, Sand, "VNS" (Sporobolus 
cryptandrus) 
Fpurwing saltbush, "VMS' (Atriplex 
canesceris) 
Ragweed, Western (Ambrosia L.) 

Purity: 84.37% 

Noxious Weeds: None 

Inert Matter: 9.29% 

Pure Seed Germ Dormant Hard Seed Origin 
17.65% 95.00% 0,00% 0.00%- - TX 

8.00% 0.00% TX 

13.80% 95.00% 0.00% 0.00% " TX, 

14.49% 90.00% 0.00% 0.00% TX 

6.39% . 97.00% 0.00% 0.00% TX 

2.68% 95.00% 3.00% 0.00% TX 

15.59% 52.00% 15.00% 0.00% NM 

6.79% 9.00% 68.00% 0.00% KY 

Other Crop Seed: 6.32% Weed Seed: 0.02% 

Test Date: O3C014 Net Wt: 25.00 Ibs 

Supervisor: 



Bamert Seed Company Inc. 
1897 CR 1018 Muleshoe, TX 79347 (800) 262-9892 Permit # TX0O9O5 
Bunks Feed Bam LPC Sand Shinnery with ragweed mix B-06151-J1B0 

Description 
w Bluestem,. ?jg "Kaw" (A{i,dropnr|an.gerardli) 
Bluestem; Little "Cimarron" (S'chizachyriurn' 
scoparium) 
Bluestem, Sand "Woodward" (Andropogon 
halli'i) 
Bristlegrass, Plains, "VNS" (Setaria vulpiseta) 
Coreopsis Rains (CoreopsisTinctoria) 
Dropseed, Sand, "VNS" (Sporobolus 
cryptandrus) 
Fpurwing saltbush, "VNS" (Atriplex 
canescens) 
Ragweed, Western (Ambrosia L.) 

Pure Seed 
17.65% 

7.98%-;-

13.80% 

14.49% 

5.39% 

2.68% 

15.59% 

679% 

Germ Dormant 
95.00% 0.00% 

80:00%, 

95.00% 

90.00% 

97.00% 

95.00% 

52.00% 

9.00% 

8.00% 
4; 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

3.00% 

15.00% 

68.00% 

Hard Seed 
0.00% . 

0.00% 

' 0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

o:oo% 
0.00% 

Origin 
TX 
TX 

" TX.,, 

TX 

TX 

TX 

NM 

KY 

Purity: 84.37% Inert Matter: 9.29% Other Crop Seed: 6.32% Weed Seed: 0.02% 

Noxious Weeds: None Test Date: 03/2014 Net Wt 25.00 Ibs 

Bamert Seed Company Itic...'. 

LPC £and Shiriery W/FM INV53965 

Description 
Bluestem, Big "Kaw" (Andropogon gerardii) 
Bluestem, Little "Cimarron" (Schizaphyrium 
scoparium) 
Bluestem, Sand 'Woodnvard• (Andropogon 
hallii) .:' 
Bristlegrass. Plains. "VNS" (Setaria vulpiseta) 
Qpriopsis. Plains (Coreopsis finctdria). 
Urppseedi Sand, "VNS" (Sporobolus 
cryptaridrus) 

Fourwing saKbush, "VNS" (Atriplex 

Ragj^ed.'vVestsrn (Ambrosia L.) 

Rurityf^.35%'*: Inert Matter: 10.31% 

Pure Seed Germ Dormant Hard Seed Origin 
13.6?,% 95(00% 0.00% 0.00% TX 

8.00% 90.00% 8.00% 0.00% TX 

13.80% 95,00% 0.00% 0:00% TX ' 

14.48% 90.00% 0.00% 0:00% TX 

5.39% 97:00% 0.00% 0.00% TX, 

2.68% 95.00% 3.00% 0.00% TX /, 

15.59% 52.00% 15.00% 0.00%' 

6.79% 9.00% 68.00% 0.00% KY 

Other Crop Seed: 6.32% Weed Sfced 0 02% 

Noxious Weeds: None Test Date: 02/2014 Net Wt: 25.00 lbs 


